— BIRMINGHAM —




BREAKFAST | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

$60(35 each)

IDLI

MEDU VADA
MASALA VADA
PONGAL OR UPMA
POORI OR BHATURA
MYSORE BONDA
MIRCHI BHAII

CUT MIRCHI

ONION PAKORA
VEG SAMOSA
ONION/CORN SAMOSA
MIX VEG PAKORA
SPINACH PAKORA
LEMON RICE
TAMARIND RICE
JEERA RICE
TOMATO RICE
WHITE RICE

DOSA

CHAAT

$40(20 each)
$40(20 each)
$45(20 each)
$40
$2 each
$40
$45
$40
$40
$2 each
$1 each
$45
$40
$35
$35
$35
$35
$30
LIVE

LIVE

$60(35 each)

$65(35 each)

$65

$65
$65
$65

$55

$65
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55

$45

$80(50 each)
$80(50 each)
$85(50 each)

$90

$90
$90
$90

$70

$90
$70
$70
$80
$70
$80

$60



VEG APPETIZER | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

CRISPY CORN $70 $90 $120
GOBI 65 $70 $90 $120
GOBI MANCHURIAN $70 $90 $120
GOBI 555 $70 - $90 $120
CHILLI GOBI $70 $90 $120
BABYCORN MANCHURIAN $70 $90 $120
BABYCORN 555 $70 $90 $120
TINDORA PAKORA FRY $70 $90 $120
OKRA PAKORA FRY $70 $90 $120
CHILLI PEPPER CORN $70 $90 $120
KARAMPODI CORN $70 $90 $120
GUNTUR BABYCORN $70 $90 $120
PANEER 555 . $75 $100 $140
CHILLI PANEER $75 | $100 $140
ALOO 65 $70 $90 $120
ALOO MATAR FRY $70 $90 $120
DESI FRENCH FRIES $55 $75 $90

SAMOSA CHAAT $80




NON-VEG APPETIZER | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

CHICKEN 65 $80 $110 $140
CHICKEN 555 $80 $110 $140
GUNTUR CHICKEN $80 $110 $140
CHILLI CHICKEN $80 $110 $140
CHICKEN MAJESTIC/ TAWA $80 $110 $140
CHICKEN

KARAMPODI CHICKEN $80 $110 $140
KOTHIMEERA CHICKEN $80 $110 $140
CHICKEN PEPPER FRY $80 $110 $140
PEPPER CHICKEN $80 $110 $140
MUTTON PEPPER FRY $95 $130 $170
MUTTON SUKKA $90 $120 $160
LAMB ROAST $100 $135 $180
MASALA LAMB CHOPS $110 $160 $240
SHRIMP FRY $100 $140 $180
CHILLI SHRIMP $100 $140 $180
APOLLO FISH $90 $120 $160
CHILLI FISH $90 $120 $160
TAWA FISH $95 $120 $160
CRISPY ANDHRA MASALA $90 $120 $160
FRIED FISH

ROYALLU FRY $100 $140 $180

GOAN SHRIMP $100 $140 $180




VEG ENTREE | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

DAL TADKA $55 $70 $90
TOMATO DAL $55 $70 $90
SPINACH DAL $55 $70 $90
DAL MAKHANI $55 $70 $90
BAGARA BAIGAN $70 $100 $130
(GUTTI VANKAYA)

CHANNA MASALA $60 $90 $120
ALOO GOBI MASALA $60 $90 $120
AVAKAI VEGETABLE CURRY $60 $80 $100
AMARAVATHI VEGETABLE $60 $80 $100
CURRY

VEGETABLE KURMA $70 $90 $110
MALAI KOFTA $70 $95 $120
MIX VEG KADAI $60 $80 $100
NAVARATHANA KURMA $60 $80 $100
CHANNA SAAG $60 $90 $120
KARA KOZHAMBHU $60 $80 $100
(GARLIC, DRUMSTICK,

TOMATO)

KADAI PANEER $70 $100 $130
SAAG PANEER $70 $100 $130
SHAHI PANEER $70 $100 $130
PANEER BUTTER MASALA $70 $100 $130
PANEER TIKKA MASALA $70 $100 $130
MUTTER PANEER $70 $100 $130
MIX VEG CHETTINAD $60 $80 $100

BAIGAN BHARTHA $60 $90




NON-VEG ENTREE | SMALL| MEDIUM | LARGE

EGG MASALA $80 $100 $120
EGG KORMA $80 $100 $120
HYDERABADI CHICKEN CURRY $75 $105 $135
HYDERABADI MURG MASALA $75 $105 $135
ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY $75 $105 $135
KADAI CHICKEN $75 $105 $135
CHICKEN FRY $75 $105 $135
GONGURA CHICKEN $75 $105 $135
AMARAVATHI CHICKEN $75 $105 $135
CHICKEN MUGHALAI $75 $105 $135
BUTTER CHICKEN $75 $105 $135
CHICKEN MANDHAGANI $75 $105 $135
GINGER CHICKEN $75 $105 $135
METHI CHICKEN $75 $105 $135
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA $75 $105 $135
CHICKEN VINDALOO $75 $105 $135
MUTTON CURRY $85 $115 $145
MUTTON MASALA $85 $115 $145
MUTTON KURMA $85 $115 $145
MUTTON MUGHALAI $85 $115 $145
GOAT KURMA $85 $115 $145
LAMB TIKKA MASALA $85 $115 $145
FISH CURRY $90 $120 $150

SHRIMP CURRY $95 $125 $155




BIRYANI

VEG DUM BIRYANI
PANEER BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI

HYDERABADI CHICKEN DUM
BIRYANI

BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI
VIJAYAWADA BIRYANI

GOAT DUM BIRYANI
KHEEMA BIRYANI

GUTTI VANKAYA PULAV

SHRIMP FRY PULAV
MUTTON PULAV

THALAPPAKATTI CHICKEN
BIRYANI

AMBUR CHICKENl BIRYANI
NATUKODI PULAV

THALAPAKADU GOAT BIRYANI

AMBUR GOAT BIRIYANI

$70
$70
$70
$80

$80

$80

$85

$85

$65

$85

$90

$85

$85

$85

$95

$95

$90
$95
$90
$105

$105

$105

$110

$110

$90

$110

$115

$110

$110

$110

| SMALL| MEDIUM | LARGE

$115
$130
$120

$140

$140

$140

$150

$150

$120

$150

$155

$150

$150

$145

$160




RICE/NOODLES | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

VEG NOODLES

EGG NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES
SHRIMP NOODLES
VEG FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BREADS

PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
CHILLI GARLIC NAAN

CHEESE GARLIC NAAN
(CHEF SPECIAL)

$60 $80
$65 $85
$70 $90
$75 $100
$55 $75
$70 $90
$70 $90
$85 $110

LESS THAN 10 = $2.50
LESS THAN 10 = $3
LESS THAN 10 = $3.50
LESS THAN 10 = $3.50

$3.50 EACH

$100
$105
$120

$130

$95

MORE THAN 10 = $1.75
MORE THAN 10 = $2.25

MORE THAN 10 = $2.75

MORE THAN 10 = $2.75




TANDOORI ITEMS | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

PANEER TIKKA KABAB $95(35 PIECES) $120(45 PIECES)  $155(55 PIECES)
CHICKEN TIKKA KABAB $95(35 PIECES) $120(45 PIECES)  $155(55 PIECES)
MALAI TIKKA KABAB $85(35 PIECES) $115(45 PIECES)  $145(55 PIECES)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (LEG  $85(14 PIECES) $115(18 PIECES)  $145(22 PIECES)
QUARTER)
TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS

DESSERT | SMALL| MEDIUM | LARGE

GULAB JAMUN LESS THAN 10=$1.75 MORE THAN 10= $1.25
KADDU KI KHEER $S90 $140 $160
SWEET PAAN S3 EACH
MANGO/ PINEAPPLE $80 $100 $130
KESARI
RASMALAI LESS THAN 10=$2.25 MORE THAN 10=$1.75
SABUDANA KHEER( $65 $85 $105
PAYASAM)
FRUIT KULFI $65 $85
BEETROOT HALWA $65 $85
CARROT HALWA S65 $85
QURBHANI KA MEETHA $80 $105
SHAHI TUKRA(DOUBLE $90 $140
]
KAJMEETH - -
P &\3 § v ol
-~ . o 3 ) .
NI W e
% . ) T
\a| '& A 'r |
< .




SWEETS

IMARTI

KOVA PURI

PURE GHEE MILK MYSORE

PAAK
KAJU BARFI

AJMEERI KALAKAND

BALU SHAHI

BADAM PAPDI

KHAJUR ANJEER ROLL

SOAN PAPDI

BOMBAY HALWA

LIVE EVENTS

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

1KG

25 PIECES

25 PIECES

25 PIECES

60 PIECES

20 PICES

30 PIECES

20 PIECES

25 PIECES

35 PIECES

20 PIECES

WEIGHT(KG) | QUANTITY | PRICE

$30
$30

$30

$45
$35
$30
$30
$35
$30

$30

DOSA — LIVE
(MASALA, MYSORE
MASALA, ONION,
PODI)

50- 60 PEOPLE

$950 FOR 2.5 HOURS

$1250 FOR 3.5 HOURS

DOSA- LIVE (PANEER
TIKKA, CHICKEN
TIKKA, GOAT KEEMA)

$1400

CHAAT - LIVE (PANI
PURI, SEV PURI, DAHI
PURI, BHEL PURI,
SAMOSA CHAAT,
PALAK CHAAT, PAPDI

50- 60 PEOPLE ANY
FOUR CHAATS

$950 FOR 2.5 HOURS

$1250 FOR 3.5 HOURS




BEVERAGES PRICE PER GALLON

TEA $30
COFFEE $30
MANGO LASSI $45
ROSE MILK $35
SITAPHAL SHAKE $85
CHIKOO SHAKE $65
ALL SODAS $1-51.5

SIDES |SMALL| MEDIUM | LARGE

MIRCHI KA SALAN $70 $100 $120

ONION AND LEMON SALAD $40 $60



FOR MORE DETAILS:

CONTACT US ON: 678-641-6752 OR

EMAIL US AT info@bawarchibirmingham.com

BAWACHI BIRYANIS BIRMINGHAM 2798
JOHN HAWAKINS PKWY SUITE 108, HOOVER, AL - 35244.

SCAN & FOLLOW




