

# BREAKFAST | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

IDLI	\$40(20 each)	\$60(35 each)	\$80(50 each)
MEDU VADA	\$ <mark>40(20</mark> each)	\$60(35 each)	\$80(50 each)
MASALA VADA	\$45(20 each)	\$65(35 each)	\$85(50 each)
PONGAL OR UPMA	\$ <mark>40</mark>	\$65	\$90
POORI OR BHATURA	\$2 each		
MYSORE BONDA	\$40	\$65	\$90
MIRCHI BHAJI	\$45	\$65	\$90
CUT MIRCHI	\$40	\$65	\$90
ONION PAKORA	\$40	\$55	\$70
VEG SAMOSA	\$2 each		
ONION/CORN SAMOSA	\$1 each		
MIX VEG PAKORA	\$45	\$65	\$90
SPINACH PAKORA	\$40	\$55	\$70
LEMON RICE	\$35	\$55	\$70
TAMARIND RICE	\$35	\$55	\$80
JEERA RICE	\$35	\$55	\$70
TOMATO RICE	\$35	\$55	\$80
WHITE RICE	\$ <mark>3</mark> 0	\$45	\$ <mark>60</mark>
DOSA	LIVE		
СНААТ	LIVE	THE CO	S A

VEG APPETIZER	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
CRISPY CORN	\$70	\$90	\$120
GOBI 65	\$70	\$90	\$120
GOBI MANCHURIAN	\$70	\$90	\$120
GOBI 555	\$70	\$90	\$120
CHILLI GOBI	\$70	\$90	\$120
BABYCORN MANCHURIAN	\$70	\$90	\$120
BABYCORN 555	\$70	\$90	\$120
TINDORA PAKORA FRY	\$70	\$90	\$120
OKRA PAKORA FRY	\$70	\$90	\$120
CHILLI PEPPER CORN	\$70	\$90	\$120
KARAMPODI CORN	\$70	\$90	\$120
GUNTUR BABYCORN	\$70	\$90	\$120
PANEER 555	\$75	\$100	\$140
CHILLI PANEER	\$75	\$100	\$140
ALOO 65	\$70	\$90	\$120
ALOO MATAR FRY	\$70	\$90	\$120
DESI FRENCH FRIES	\$55	\$75	\$90
SAMOSA CHAAT	\$80	\$110	\$1 <mark>30</mark>



NON-VEG APPETIZER	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
CHICKEN 65	\$80	\$110	\$140
CHICKEN 555	\$80	\$110	\$140
GUNTUR CHICKEN	\$80	\$110	\$140
CHILLI CHICKEN	\$80	\$110	\$140
CHICKEN MAJESTIC/ TAWA CHICKEN	\$80	\$110	\$140
KARAMPODI CHICKEN	\$80	\$110	\$140
KOTHIMEERA CHICKEN	\$80	\$110	\$140
CHICKEN PEPPER FRY	\$80	\$110	\$140
PEPPER CHICKEN	\$80	\$110	\$140
MUTTON PEPPER FRY	\$95	\$130	\$170
MUTTON SUKKA	\$90	\$120	\$160
LAMB ROAST	\$100	\$135	\$180
MASALA LAMB CHOPS	\$110	\$160	\$240
SHRIMP FRY	\$100	\$140	\$180
CHILLI SHRIMP	\$100	\$140	\$180
APOLLO FISH	\$90	\$120	\$160
CHILLI FISH	\$90	\$120	\$160
TAWA FISH	\$95	\$120	\$160
CRISPY ANDHRA MASALA FRIED FISH	\$90	\$120	\$160
ROYALLU FRY	\$100	\$140	\$1 <mark>80</mark>
GOAN SHRIMP	\$100	\$140	\$180



# VEG ENTREE | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

DAL TADKA	\$55	\$70	\$90
TOMATO DAL	\$55	\$70	\$90
SPINACH DAL	\$55	\$70	\$90
DAL MAKHANI	\$55	\$70	\$90
BAGARA BAIGAN (GUTTI VANKAYA)	\$70	\$100	\$130
CHANNA MASALA	\$60	\$90	\$120
ALOO GOBI MASALA	\$60	\$90	\$120
AVAKAI VEGETABLE CURRY	\$60	\$80	\$100
AMARAVATHI VEGETABLE	\$60	\$80	\$100
CURRY			
VEGETABLE KURMA	\$70	\$90	\$110
MALAI KOFTA	\$70	\$95	\$120
MIX VEG KADAI	\$60	\$80	\$100
NAVARATHANA KURMA	\$60	\$80	\$100
CHANNA SAAG	\$60	\$90	\$120
KARA KOZHAMBHU (GARLIC, DRUMSTICK, TOMATO)	\$60	\$80	\$100
KADAI PANEER	\$70	\$100	\$130
SAAG PANEER	\$70	\$100	\$130
SHAHI PANEER	\$70	\$100	\$130
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$70	\$100	\$130
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$70	\$100	\$130
MUTTER PANEER	\$70	\$100	\$130
MIX VEG CHETTINAD	\$60	\$80	\$100
BAIGAN BHARTHA	\$60	\$90	\$120

# NON-VEG ENTREE | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

EGG MASALA	\$80	\$100	\$120
EGG KORMA	\$80	\$ <mark>10</mark> 0	\$120
HYDERABADI CHICKEN CURRY	\$75	\$105	\$135
HYDERABADI MURG MASALA	\$75	\$105	\$135
ANDHRA CHICKEN CURRY	\$75	\$105	\$135
KADAI CHICKEN	\$75	\$105	\$135
CHICKEN FRY	\$75	\$105	\$135
GONGURA CHICKEN	\$75	\$105	\$135
AMARAVATHI CHICKEN	\$75	\$105	\$135
CHICKEN MUGHALAI	\$75	\$105	\$135
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$75	\$105	\$135
CHICKEN MANDHAGANI	\$75	\$105	\$135
GINGER CHICKEN	\$75	\$105	\$135
METHI CHICKEN	\$75	\$105	\$135
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$75	\$105	\$135
CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$75	\$105	\$135
MUTTON CURRY	\$85	\$115	\$145
MUTTON MASALA	\$85	\$115	\$145
MUTTON KURMA	\$85	\$115	\$145
MUTTON MUGHALAI	\$85	\$115	\$145
GOAT KURMA	\$85	\$115	\$145
LAMB TIKKA MASALA	\$85	\$115	\$145
FISH CURRY	\$90	\$120	\$150
SHRIMP CURRY	\$95	\$125	\$155

BIRYANI	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
VEG DUM BIRYANI	\$70	\$90	\$115
PANEER BIRYANI	\$70	\$95	\$130
EGG BIRYANI	\$70	\$90	\$120
HYDERABADI CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI	\$80	\$105	\$140
BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$80	\$105	\$140
VIJAYAWADA BIRYANI	\$80	\$105	\$140
GOAT DUM BIRYANI	\$85	\$110	\$150
KHEEMA BIRYANI	\$85	\$110	\$150
GUTTI VANKAYA PULAV	\$65	\$90	\$120
SHRIMP FRY PULAV	\$85	\$110	\$150
MUTTON PULAV	\$90	\$115	\$155
THALAPPAKATTI CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$85	\$110	\$150
AMBUR CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$85	\$110	\$150
NATUKODI PULAV	\$85	\$110	\$145 <mark> </mark>
THALAPAKADU GOAT BIRYAN	NI \$95	\$120	\$160
AMBUR GOAT BIRIYANI	\$95	\$120	\$160



## RICE/NOODLES | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

VEG NOODLES	\$60	\$80	\$100
EGG NOODLES	\$65	\$85	\$105
CHICKEN NOODLES	\$70	\$90	\$120
SHRIMP NOODLES	\$75	\$100	\$130
VEG FRIED RICE	\$55	\$75	\$95
EGG FRIED RICE	\$70	\$90	\$115
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$70	\$90	\$120
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$85	\$110	\$140

## **BREADS**

PLAIN NAAN	LESS THAN 10 = \$2.50	MORE THAN 10 = \$1.75
BUTTER NAAN	LESS THAN 10 = \$3	MORE THAN 10 = \$2.25
GARLIC NAAN	LESS THAN 10 = \$3.50	MORE THAN 10 = \$2.75
CHILLI GARLIC NAAN	LESS THAN 10 = \$3.50	MORE THAN 10 = \$2.75
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN (CHEF SPECIAL)	\$3.50 EACH	THE STATE OF THE S



## TANDOORI ITEMS | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

PANEER TIKKA KABAB	\$95(35 PIECES)	\$120(45 PIECES)	\$155(55 PIECES)
CHICKEN TIKKA KABAB	\$9 <mark>5(35 PIECES)</mark>	\$120(45 PIECES)	\$155(55 PIECES)
MALAI TIKKA KABAB	\$85(35 PIECES)	\$115(45 PIECES)	\$145(55 PIECES)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (LEG QUARTER) TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS	\$85(14 PIECES)	\$115(18 PIECES)	\$145(22 PIECES)

## DESSERT | SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE

**GULAB JAMUN LESS THAN 10= \$1.75 MORE THAN 10= \$1.25** 

KADDU KI KHEER	\$90	\$140	\$160
SWEET PAAN	\$3 EACH		
MANGO/ PINEAPPLE KESARI	\$80	\$100	\$130
RASMALAI	LESS THAN 10= \$2.25	MORE THAN 10= \$1.75	
SABUDANA KHEER( PAYASAM)	\$65	\$85	\$105
FRUIT KULFI	\$65	\$85	\$105
BEETROOT HALWA	\$65	\$85	\$105
CARROT HALWA	\$65	\$85	\$105
QURBHANI KA MEETHA	\$80	\$105	\$135
SHAHI TUKRA(DOUBLE	\$90	\$140	\$160



## SWEETS WEIGHT(KG) | QUANTITY | PRICE

IMARTI	1 KG	25 PIECES	\$30
KOVA PURI	1 KG	25 PIECES	\$30
PURE GHEE MILK MYSORE	1 KG	25 PIECES	\$30
PAAK	Salt A		
KAJU BARFI	1 KG	60 PIECES	\$45
AJMEERI KALAKAND	1 KG	20 PICES	\$35
BALU SHAHI	1 KG	30 PIECES	\$30
BADAM PAPDI	1 KG	20 PIECES	\$30
KHAJUR ANJEER ROLL	1 KG	25 PIECES	\$35
SOAN PAPDI	1 KG	35 PIECES	\$30
BOMBAY HALWA	1 KG	20 PIECES	\$30



## LIVE EVENTS

DOSA – LIVE (MASALA, MYSORE MASALA, ONION, PODI)	50- 60 PEOPLE	\$950 FOR 2.5 HOURS	\$1250 FOR 3.5 HOURS
DOSA- LIVE (PANEER TIKKA, CHICKEN TIKKA, GOAT KEEMA)			\$1400
CHAAT – LIVE (PANI PURI, SEV PURI, DAHI PURI, BHEL PURI, SAMOSA CHAAT, PALAK CHAAT, PAPDI	50- 60 PEOPLE ANY FOUR CHAATS	\$950 FOR 2.5 HOURS	\$1250 FOR 3.5 HOURS

### **BEVERAGES**

#### PRICE PER GALLON

TEA

COFFEE

**MANGO LASSI** 

**ROSE MILK** 

SITAPHAL SHAKE

**CHIKOO SHAKE** 

**ALL SODAS** 



\$30 \$30

\$45

\$35

\$85

\$65

\$1-\$1.5

#### | SMALL | MEDIUM LARGE SIDES

**MIRCHI KA SALAN** 

\$70

\$100

\$120

ONION AND LEMON SALAD \$40

\$60

#### FOR MORE DETAILS:

**CONTACT US ON: 678-641-6752 OR** 

EMAIL US AT info@bawarchibirmingham.com

BAWACHI BIRYANIS BIRMINGHAM 2798

JOHN HAWAKINS PKWY SUITE 108, HOOVER, AL - 35244.

SCAN & FOLLOW



NDIA